BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

13.11.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 6080 |B&H M19 GREECE M19 4.35/3.55|1.85|1.95|1.30|1.22]2.05|/1.80|3.00|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.75]|1.80|2.00|2.20|3.55]|1.55|1.55|1.15|1.35
15:00| 6081 |ISRAEL M19 ALBANIA M19 2.30/3.45|3.15]11.38|1.33|1.65]|2.20|1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35]1.60|2.60]|1.65|2.35|1.95|3.15]1.15|1.35]|1.35|1.40
18:00| 6124 |LIBERIA TOGO 3.25/3.20|2.55|1.61|1.43|1.42]|1.55|2.60|5.15|1.60|1.60]2.15|4.75]|2.20|1.70|3.00|5.70|1.55|1.60| 1.40 | 1.50
00:30| 1372 [LIBERTAD SPORTIVO LUK. 2.00/3.40|3.95]|1.26|1.33|1.83]|1.70|2.25|4.15/1.45|/1.50]1.90|3.75]2.00|1.80|2.70 | 4.55|1.25|1.35]|1.60 | 1.60
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00{11041/BESIKTAS GRAN CANARIA 1.75115.412.50]1.57|2.15|1.85|15.4|2.25|-2.5|2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95|161.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70|2.35
21:30| 7118 |PARIS ZALGIRIS 2.00|15.4]2.20)1.771.93]2.00|15.4|2.10| -0.5 | 2.00 | 2.00| -0.5 | 2.00 | 1.85 |161.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.90|2.10
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| over | under |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
20:00‘ 7489 ‘HANNOVER ‘FLENSBURG 2.95/8.25/1.65| 1.5 {1.95/1.95]|2.80/6.70 | 1.75] 0.5 |2.10[1.75]61.5/1.95|1.95]30.5|1.95]/1.95]/30.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00| 6123 |NAMIBIA CAMEROON 4.60]3.50|2.00/1.99/1.39|1.27|1.55|2.60|5.20|1.65|1.60]|2.15|4.80|2.30|1.70|3.05|5.75]|1.75|1.80] 1.30 | 1.40
19:00| 6082 |GEORGIA M19 SWEDEN M19 4.7013.65|1.85|2.05|1.33|1.23]2.20|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.35]|1.60|2.55|1.75|2.15|2.15|3.30|1.55|1.55]|1.15|1.35
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 2 | | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ys | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘11045‘CLUJ ‘LIETKABELIS 1.40|16.6 | 3.85]11.29/3.10|1.60|16.6 | 2.95] -6.5 | 2.00 | 2.00] -3.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |166.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 1.35|3.65
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | wan | 12 2 1 2 | wan | 1 2 |TotaL| under | over | w95 [ oves | oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:05‘11046‘ALCARAZ C. RUBLEV A. 1.60]2.65|-1.5|2.40/1.65]|1.70|2.30| -2.5 |1.90|2.00]22.5|1.95|1.95|2.15|1.80|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.70] 3.55 | 1.90
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 [ maw | 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21 :00‘ 7493 ‘SLASK ‘OSTROVIA 3.30/8.85/1.60] 1.5 [2.05]/1.85]3.05|7.30|1.70| 0.5 | 2.30|1.70]59.5|2.00 | 1.90|29.5 | 1.95|1.95]|29.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
13:00| 6078 |[SERBIA M19 BELARUS M19 1.45]5.30|8.25|1.14|1.23|3.20|2.55|1.60|2.40|1.25|1.35|1.50|2.25|1.90|2.10|2.20|3.25]|1.10|1.40|1.80|1.75
14:00| 6079 |R.IRELAND M19 MOLDOVA M19 1.45]4.80|8.25]|1.11/1.23|3.00|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25]|1.35|1.55|2.35|1.95|2.00|2.20|3.35]|1.10|1.40]|1.70 | 1.80
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21:00‘ 7120 ‘TELEKOM BONN ‘MACCABI IRONI 1.35/18.014.70]1.26 |3.70|1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40| -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |164.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.35
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 [ maw | 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
20:00| 7490 [ROSTOCK BALINGEN 5.20|10.6|1.35] 3.5 {2.10|1.90|4.05|9.05|1.45| 1.5 |2.15|1.80|58.5|2.00 | 2.00|28.5|2.00 | 2.00|29.5|2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:12
WEDNESDAY, 13.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El é%r;g

Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6063 KVM19|AZERB.M19 ICEL.M19 5.40|3.70/1.608.00|2.40|16.0|3.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.75]7.00 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.65|4.10]| 1.75] 2.15]3.80 | 1.60
13:00| 6064 |[KVM19|ITALY M19 MONT.M19 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.78 | 14.0]2.35|38.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.65|1.40)1.402.90)3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
13:00| 6069 |KVM19 SERB.M19 BELAR.M19 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.83]14.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.75|16.0|1.77|2.05]1.32 | 4.30
13:00| 6073 KVM19|SPAIN M19 FAR..M19 1.02]15.0|40.0 5.80|1.10|1.25
13:00| 6074 |[KVM19|N.IR.M19 DENM.M19 10.05.001.28)18.01.80]50.0{2.40|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|16.0|16.0])3.50|23.0|1.47|3.40|2.45|2.80]|7.00 | 1.42
14:00| 6065 |[KVM19NORW.M19 ESTON.M19 1.05]12.0/22.011.2233.0|1.55|65.0/3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.27|1.08]1.15]1.97]3.70 | 22.0|2.45|2.55|1.05 | 6.75
14:00| 6066 |KVM19 R.IRE.M19 MOLD.M19 1.3714.507.75]11.92|14.0]|2.65|33.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]1.80 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.20]2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05] 1.37 | 4.50
14:00| 6070 |[KVM19|ARMEN.M19 CROAT.M19 16.018.001.12)125.01.33]65.0{1.75]3.20|1.301.73|1.80|19.0|17.0]3.50 | 22.0)1.22|2.10|2.05|2.15]5.90 | 1.10
14:00| 6601 [INTFR |BANGLAD. MALDIVES 1.90]3.50/4.10)3.006.2515.70{13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.00|2.35]1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.20]1.90 | 3.25
14:30| 6067 |[KVM19 | B&H M19 GREEC.M19 4.20]3.45/1.8016.50|2.75]12.0 |/ 4.80[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.90 | 5.702.3510.5[1.75|4.90|1.75| 2.10|3.25 | 1.75
14:30| 6071 |[KVM19|BULG.M19 BELG.M19 8.504.50|1.35[16.0/1.90]35.0/2.60|2.19]1.60|2.55/2.40]|12.0/11.0f3.10/18.0]1.45|3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
14:45/1361 |URY 1 |RIVER M. MIRAMAR 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95|6.25]2.40 | 9.00] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
15:00| 6075 |[KVM19|ISR.M19 ALBAN.M19 2.20]3.35]3.05[3.50|5.00/6.25|9.00)2.111.65]2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.80|5.70[1.92|7.00|1.58|1.87[1.92|2.45
15:00) 6122 |ICANQ |NAMIBIA CAMEROON 4.40/3.35/1.90|7.25/3.10]16.06.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]8.50|7.25]2.90|12.0]1.95|6.50]2.20|2.90|4.80 | 2.35
15:00/ 6602 |INTFR |TAJIKIST. NEPAL 1.03]12.0/37.0)1.30|60.0 2.55/1.45|2.10 4.004.70
16:00| 6076 KVM19|KOSOV.M19 AUT.M19 5.40/3.701.60|8.002.40/16.03.80)1.96 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25[2.55 | 12.0|1.65|4.20|1.80 | 2.25[3.99 | 1.60
17:00111260/CIV  |ISCA ZOMAN 2.00/3.10|3.90 1.47|2.50
17:00| 4451 |SVK C |RUZOMBER. KOMARNO 1.7213.45/4.80)12.70 | 7.504.90 | 15.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.65 | 11.0] 1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.20
17:00) 6072 KVM19|WALES M19 SCOTL.M19 3.05|3.35/2.205.00|3.509.006.25|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80/1.92 |7.00|1.82|5.70| 1.60| 1.92]2.50 | 1.92
18:00] 6120 [CANQ |LIBERIA TOGO 3.15|3.102.45]15.50 | 4.10|10.5|8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 5.10 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.25|7.75[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
19:00/ 6068 KVM19|GEOR.M19 SWED.M19 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.002.70]12.04.60|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90 | 2.25|10.5]1.67 | 4.40]1.68 | 2.05|3.20 | 1.67
19:30/ 3138 |DE 4B |G.FUER.II ANSBACH 1.903.803.20]2.90 | 4.90]4.90 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.40 | 2.10| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.82 | 6.75] 1.45| 1.65] 1.60 | 2.20
19:4511261|CLW  |GALATAS.W WOLFSB.W 23.0/12.0/1.03[32.0|1.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 3.50| 3.70
19:45/12654CLW |R.MADR.W TWENTE W 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.37 | 15.011.90|65.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.20)1.25|2.15)2.75| 16.0| 1.85]|1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
20:0011262/CIV OL.SPORT BOUAKE 2.35]3.003.10 1.563|2.35
20:00/ 6062 KVM19 SVN.M19 NETH.M19 6.50 14.20|1.45]111.0/2.05]22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]8.00|7.75]2.55|13.0]1.55|3.40]|1.65|1.98|3.90 | 1.42
20:00/ 6077 |KVM19|UKRALM19 KAZAK.M19 1.15]7.0015.011.43|25.011.95|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.47|1.20)1.25|2.35]3.50|22.0|2.10|2.30]1.18 | 6.00
21:00] 6121 |CANQ |CHAD S.LEONE 5.203.45]1.75[9.00 | 2.85[19.0 | 5.60|1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|10.5|9.003.10 | 13.01.95 | 6.25| 2.25| 3.00 [ 6.25 | 2.30

21:00| 8975 |SPACF |[EXTR.1924 COMPOSTE. 3.05|3.15]2.305.30|3.80)9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.50| 2.05|7.00[ 1.95|2.65|3.15 | 2.50

21:00| 8976 |BEL1W|/ANDERL.W ZULTE-W.W 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.30|22.0)1.70|65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40|1.15)1.22 | 2.15]3.50 | 22.0| 2.35|2.50 | 1.13 | 5.60

21:30/ 1363 |URY 1 |FENIX NAC.MONT. 8.00/4.40|1.37(15.0/1.98]33.0/2.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|12.0|12.0|3.35/22.0|1.57 |3.60]|2.25|2.50|6.00 | 1.52
21:30/8512 |SP3 2 |ALCOYANO VILLAR.Il 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |16.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
21:45/2286 |[UKPS |GOSPORT DORCHEST. 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.502.40]2.75|2.30f1.70|5.10]1.92 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
21:45/2551 |WALL |TNS BALA TOWN 1.1716.75/12.011.47 | 18.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55]3.35|22.0| 2.35| 2.55| 1.22 | 6.00
22:00111254/CLW  |CELTICW CHELSEA W 25.0|13.0|1.02 4.10/1.15|1.37

22:00111255AR1W |F.OESTE W GIMN.LP W 2.80|3.25|2.4014.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
22:00112249/ARGP |TALLER.R. ATL.RAF. 2.85|2.90|2.60(4.90/4.40]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
22:00112656/CLW |ROMAW LYON W 7.50]5.201.30111.0|1.70|33.0/2.30]2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.0|1.37 | 2.55[1.60 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.22
23:00| 1281 |CO2PF|QUINDIO REAL KAR. 3.70/3.25|2.00)6.00|3.20]11.0/6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.55/10.5]1.92|6.00]1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
23:00/ 1401 |CL2PF |LIMACHE ANTOFAG. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.50|9.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60| 1.90|1.95|2.45
00:00/1360 [URY 1 |CERRO L. LIVERP.M. 2.80|2.95/2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|5.404.10|2.35/8.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.90
00:30| 1303 |VENPF|LA GUAIRA E.MERIDA 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.60
00:30| 1304 VENPF|CARABOBO MONAGAS 1.82]3.40/4.20)12.85|6.75|5.40(13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.10|2.30)1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90|2.50]1.92 | 3.70
00:30| 1371 |PAR C |LIBERTAD SPORT.L. 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50)1.92 |6.002.55| 10.5]1.95|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
00:55| 1282 |CO2PF|LLANEROS ORSOMARSO |1.48|3.80|7.0012.25|13.0]3.60|28.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60|1.87|1.67 |4.30]3.30|19.0]2.30|2.80|1.77 | 6.50
00:55|1503 BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO ATL.MIN 1.95|3.40/4.10)3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0]1.62|2.15]|4.003.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.90

01:30/1411 |CHI C |NUBLENSE MAGALANES 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.60|11.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90|2.45]1.97 | 3.40

02:30| 1364 |URY 1 DEFENSOR PROGRESO 1.68 3.50 |5.00)2.60|7.50|4.50|15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]1.70 | 3.99

04:00/ 1561 |[GUATA/ANTIGUA COMUNIC. 2.50|3.15|2.75|14.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
04:00/1783 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. SAN CARL. 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.40/5.00)5.90|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.10]1.90 | 7.00] 1.53 | 1.75|1.80 | 2.30
05:00| 6861 \WCQU |SOLOM.I. N.CALED. 3.15/3.15|2.25|5.40/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50]2.05 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65|3.20 | 2.40
08:00| 6862 |WCQU |PAPUA NG FlI 3.00|3.30]2.25|5.00|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25[1.70| 2.10|2.70 | 2.05
11:00/ 4884 |VNM 2 |DONG THAP HOA BINH 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70|13.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00)2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80]2.15 | 4.30

11:10| 6823 |WCQA |AUSTRALIA S.ARABIA 1.95]3.45/4.00]3.10 | 6.25]5.90 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.50 | 2.60]1.90 | 6.25]2.55| 11.0]1.92|2.55]2.15 | 3.70




